1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910810590203321
Kets de Vries Manfred F. R

The hedgehog effect : executive coaching and the secrets of building
high performance teams / / Manfred F.R. Kets de Vries

San Francisco, Calif., : Jossey-Bass, 2011

9786613316196
9781119962274
1119962277
9781119208266
1119208262
9781283316194
1283316196
9781119962267
1119962269

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (317 p.)

658.4/022

Teams in the workplace - Management
Employees - Coaching of

Leadership

Organizational change

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. An introduction to the life of groups and teams -- pt. 2. A
psychodynamic perspective on individuals and groups -- pt. 3.
Creating authentizotic organizations.

"In today's global world organizations rely more and more on virtual
teams. In his latest book on group coaching for high-performance
teams, Manfred Kets de Vries provides a clear understanding of how to
coach groups of managers and make them effective teams that can
bring greatly improved performance for their companies. Executives,
consultants, and coaches will learn what factors drive their success or
failure and how to improve their ability to adapt to changing situations"






