

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910810590203321
Autore	Kets de Vries Manfred F. R
Titolo	The hedgehog effect : executive coaching and the secrets of building high performance teams // Manfred F.R. Kets de Vries
Pubbl/distr/stampa	San Francisco, Calif., : Jossey-Bass, 2011
ISBN	9786613316196 9781119962274 1119962277 9781119208266 1119208262 9781283316194 1283316196 9781119962267 1119962269
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (317 p.)
Disciplina	658.4/022
Soggetti	Teams in the workplace - Management Employees - Coaching of Leadership Organizational change
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. An introduction to the life of groups and teams -- pt. 2. A psychodynamic perspective on individuals and groups -- pt. 3. Creating authentizotic organizations.
Sommario/riassunto	"In today's global world organizations rely more and more on virtual teams. In his latest book on group coaching for high-performance teams, Manfred Kets de Vries provides a clear understanding of how to coach groups of managers and make them effective teams that can bring greatly improved performance for their companies. Executives, consultants, and coaches will learn what factors drive their success or failure and how to improve their ability to adapt to changing situations"
	--

